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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, SM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Blue sky     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 17,0°C

LIST n°121

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2298.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC 

points

  Senior Men  

Final

1 3 3200844 RIECKHOFF Nico 1998 GER 1 21.61 100

2 1 3423298 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 1998 NOR 2 21.49 80

3 2 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR 3 21.60 60

4 5 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU 4 22.36 50

1/2 Final

5 7 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 3 22.83 45 Written Reprimand ICR 344.1

6 8 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 2000 NOR 3 23.12 40 Written Reprimand ICR 344.1

7 6 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 4 22.75 36 Written Reprimand ICR 328.4.2.9

1/4 Final

8 9 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT 3 23.60 32

9 11 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT 3 24.26 29

9 10 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 3 24.26 29

11 12 3201053 THIEM Daniel 1987 GER 3 26.17 24

Disqualified

12 4 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo    1999 LAT Written Reprimand ICR 344.1, Second written reprimand leads to dsq
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, SW

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Blue sky     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 17,0°C

LIST n°121

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2297.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying WC 

points

  Senior Women  

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 27.49 100

2 2 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 2 27.67 80

3 3 3555100 MIKELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 3 29.64 60

4 4 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 33.31 50

Qualifying

5 5 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT CPSK 35.41 45
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, JM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Blue sky     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 17,0°C

LIST n°121

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2306.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC 

points

  Junior Men  

Final

1 1 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 1 22.89 100 Written Reprimand ICR 344.1

2 2 3390269 VAHI Steve 2002 EST 2 23.56 80

3 3 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 3 24.04 60

4 4 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU 4 24.11 50

1/2 Final

5 5 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 3 24.53 45

6 6 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 3 24.68 40

7 7 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 4 24.72 36

8 9 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 4 25.49 32

1/4 Final

9 8 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU 3 25.07 29

10 10 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 2001 GER 3 25.64 26

11 11 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT 3 25.66 24

12 12 3550257 LOSINS Ricards 2005 LAT 3 26.23 22

13 13 3550255 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs 2005 LAT 4 26.24 20

14 14 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 4 26.28 18

15 15 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 4 26.54 16

16 16 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT 4 26.55 15

Qualifying

17 17 3201023 HARTMANN Till 2001 GER 26.71 14

18 18 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT 26.73 13

19 19 3550223 ZVAIGZNITIS Artis 2001 LAT 26.89 12

20 20 3550259 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT 27.41 11

21 21 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT 27.91 10

22 22 3550260 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 LAT 31.72 9
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, JW

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Blue sky     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 17,0°C

LIST n°121

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2305.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying WC 

points

  Junior Women  

Final

1 1 3205718 RICHTER Merle 2001 GER Ssv Sayda 1 26.76 100

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 2 29.40 80

3 2 3555082 SAHNO Liva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 28.52 60

4 3 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 29.15 50

1/2 Final

5 5 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU Anyksciu KKSC, SK Viesulas 3 30.38 45

6 7 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 3 31.65 40

7 6 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils 4 31.20 36

8 8 3555085 BRUNERE Kristine 2002 LAT Siguldas SS 4 32.72 32

Qualifying

9 9 3555102 SPROGE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 33.11 29

10 10 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 35.13 26

Not classified

3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madona BJSS Did Not Start

3555096 DREIKA Anna Katrina 2003 LAT SS Arkadija Did Not Start
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Qualification, SM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little cloudy     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 18,0°C

LIST n°121 F = 0

Records : 12 At Start : 12      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 12

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2296.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  Senior Men  

1 42 3423298 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum 1998 NOR Gjerdrum Il 21.49

2 43 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR Njaard 21.60 0.11

3 41 3200844 RIECKHOFF Nico 1998 GER Tsv Grebenhain 21.61 0.12

4 40 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 21.65 0.16

5 46 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 22.36 0.87

6 49 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT SBK Cesis 22.75 1.26

7 45 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 22.83 1.34

8 44 3424190 KORSAETH Amund 2000 NOR Troesken Il 23.12 1.63

9 47 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 23.60 2.11

10 50 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT CPSS 24.26 2.77

10 48 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT LSPA 24.26 2.77

12 51 3201053 THIEM Daniel 1987 GER Skiclub Seligenstadt 1977 e.V. 26.17 4.68
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Qualification, SW

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little cloudy     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 18,0°C

LIST n°121 F = 0

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2295.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  Senior Women  

1 13 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 27.49

2 14 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 27.67 0.18

3 15 3555100 MIKELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 29.64 2.15

4 16 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas BJSS 33.31 5.82

5 17 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT CPSK 35.41 7.92
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Qualification, JM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little cloudy     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 18,0°C

LIST n°121 F = 0

Records : 22 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2304.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  Junior Men  

1 18 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 22.89

2 23 3390269 VAHI Steve 2002 EST Karupesa Team 23.56 0.67

3 21 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 24.04 1.15

4 22 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 24.11 1.22

5 26 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles NSS 24.53 1.64

6 19 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madona BJSS 24.68 1.79

7 27 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 24.72 1.83

8 30 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 25.07 2.18

9 28 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 25.49 2.60

10 35 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 2001 GER Sc Dhfk leipzig e.V. abt.skisp 25.64 2.75

11 25 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas SS 25.66 2.77

12 33 3550257 LOSINS Ricards 2005 LAT CPSS 26.23 3.34

13 34 3550255 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 26.24 3.35

14 38 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 26.28 3.39

15 32 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 26.54 3.65

16 29 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 26.55 3.66

17 20 3201023 HARTMANN Till 2001 GER Sc Rueckershausen 26.71 3.82

18 39 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT CPSS 26.73 3.84

19 31 3550223 ZVAIGZNITIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 26.89 4.00

20 36 3550259 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 27.41 4.52

21 24 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas SS 27.91 5.02

22 37 3550260 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 LAT Talsu NSS 31.72 8.83
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Qualification, JW

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KALPUS Germo (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Raina street, Madona
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little cloudy     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 18,0°C

LIST n°121 F = 0

Records : 12 At Start : 10      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 10

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2303.000  /  28.08.2020 at 20:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  Junior Women  

1 2 3205718 RICHTER Merle 2001 GER Ssv Sayda 26.76

2 6 3555082 SAHNO Liva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 28.52 1.76

3 9 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 29.15 2.39

4 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 29.40 2.64

5 5 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU Anyksciu KKSC, SK Viesulas 30.38 3.62

6 7 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils 31.20 4.44

7 1 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 31.65 4.89

8 8 3555085 BRUNERE Kristine 2002 LAT Siguldas SS 32.72 5.96

9 12 3555102 SPROGE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 33.11 6.35

10 10 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 35.13 8.37

Did Not Start (2)

3 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madona BJSS

11 3555096 DREIKA Anna Katrina 2003 LAT SS Arkadija
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, SM

Results

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2298.000  /  29.08.2020 at 07:46  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

* (LAT2298.000)

Run 1

1 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum NOR 1 22.41

8 KORSAETH Amund NOR 2 23.65

9 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 3 26.26

Run 5

1 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum NOR 1 22.31

5 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius LTU 2 22.87

8 KORSAETH Amund NOR 3 23.28

Run 2 4 VIGANTS Raimo LAT Disqualified 21.65

4 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 1 22.90

5 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius LTU 2 24.66

12 THIEM Daniel GER 3 26.17

Final

3 RIECKHOFF Nico GER 1 21.25

1 KRISTOFFERSEN Patrick Fossum NOR 2 21.36

2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 3 21.48

Run 3 5 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius LTU 4 22.23

2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 1 22.41

7 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 2 22.83

10 BERNANS Edgars LAT 3 24.18

Run 6

3 RIECKHOFF Nico GER 1 21.84

2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 2 21.86

7 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 3 23.10

Run 4 6 BRANTS Arturs LAT 4 23.72

3 RIECKHOFF Nico GER 1 22.84

6 BRANTS Arturs LAT 2 23.35

11 UPENS Reinis Matiss LAT 3 24.22
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, JM

Results

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2306.000  /  29.08.2020 at 07:43  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

* (LAT2306.000)

Run 1

1 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 24.55

9 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 2 24.80

8 DIKAS Nerijus LTU 3 25.05

16 TINUSS Arturs LAT 4 26.58 Run 5

1 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 23.08

4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 2 23.74

5 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 3 23.76

Run 2 9 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 4 39.58

5 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 1 24.38

4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 2 24.67

12 LOSINS Ricards LAT 3 25.71

13 BISERS Rudis Rudolfs LAT 4 26.80 Final

1 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 23.02

2 VAHI Steve EST 2 23.52

3 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 3 23.75

Run 3 4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 4 25.11

2 VAHI Steve EST 1 23.97

7 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 2 24.59

10 KIRSCHNER Moritz GER 3 25.23

15 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins LAT 4 25.46 Run 6

2 VAHI Steve EST 1 23.55

3 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 2 23.73

6 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 3 24.60

Run 4 7 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 4 25.32

3 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 1 23.50

6 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 2 24.48

11 SUHANOVS Sandijs LAT 3 24.95

14 SINATS Gustavs LAT 4 25.94
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2020
Sprint Final, JW

Results

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

25.08.2020  /  Madona (LAT)  /  LSF LAT2305.000  /  29.08.2020 at 07:42  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LAT2305.000)

Run 1

1 RICHTER Merle GER 1 27.63

4 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 28.33

5 SAVICKAITE Egle LTU 3 30.19

8 BRUNERE Kristine LAT 4 32.51 Final

1 RICHTER Merle GER 1 26.75

4 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 27.27

2 SAHNO Liva LAT 3 27.75

Run 2 3 KRUMINA Kima LAT 4 29.38

2 SAHNO Liva LAT 1 28.70

3 KRUMINA Kima LAT 2 30.92

7 PRIEDE Marta Klera LAT 3 31.64

6 PANCERKO Zlata LAT 4 32.13


